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74799302

Okpyr

KBaptupa

BbicoTa NoTo/IKOB
Xunnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHn

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
Bua n3 okHa

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

CIb, NpumMopcKkuiA panoH

2.7 ™M

11.6 M°

5.9 M?

29.86 M’

2/25

MNponam

KBapTupsl

NOOKUSA

COBMeELLEHHbIN

Ha yauuy
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https://spb.move.ru/objects/9270853548

JleHcTpouTpecT, JleHcTpouTpecTt

79927151689
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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2 kBapTan 2027 r.

nMepT

OnucaHue

MNponaeTca kKBapTupa-ctyana 3 8 XK OKJ1A
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